6587 @

0301-016-002

.
Mo
5

UG URNN

[Jslander BV A

Oude Dijk 10 1

8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART

T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 iy
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com ,

25-02-2021 / Rev.: A




(1/60)
342 6741
MAX kg/cm I
I =
N~
S
o)) o
o]
N
i °
|| - ‘ o
i : :

(1760)

5170

9741
|
Tzl o]a
(1]

105kg

J




SR00066

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11147 2180x2590 mm, assembled
1 D11148 @180x3360 mm, assembled
1 D11149 @180x3700 mm, assembled
1 D11150 @200x3950 mm, assembled
1 D11151 2180x3000 mm, assembled
1 D11153 Taifun
2 S11880 @250/45 mm
2 SR00029 @80x1345 mm
1 SR00031 @54x90 mm
1 SR00065 @60 Tube for Sun Arc
1 SR00066 @60 Tube for Sun Arc
1 SR00068 &38x1100mm, bar
1 SR00070 @38x925mm, bar
1 TV99998 Taifun @30, 690mm
1 TV99999 Taifun @30, 770mm

D11153

D11149

SR00068

D11150

SR00031

-

TV99999

TV99998

SR00065

S11880



9741

2585 —
(1/60)

o
5170

2585

1500
1155
2128
3162
4175
5095
6741
8241



LE16054  SR00031 6587

LE16152

LE15252
LE16167
LE16071
LE16167
Bl / N | LE16056

=

S11880
- LE16062
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. LE16054
1 D11153 Taifun
5 |LE15252 |M16x200 mm LE16063
3 LE16054 | M10 cap nut
4 |LE16056 |M12 cap nut o,
8 |LE16062 |10x16 mm | '
2 |LE16063 |10x90 mm
4 [LE16071 |12x40 mm | Z
1 |LE16085 |M10x70 mm 5 “TORNA 100g
5 |LE16152 |M16- @30 mm | o (LE16604)
8 |LE16167 |M12- @32 mm icati t
2 [S11880 |@250/45 mm |
1 |SR00031 |@54x90 mm Lo




LE16502 LE156252

\ LE13100
/

I

NS

LE15252 LE16152

SR00070

I
LE16556 /Q
=

AR

FI—

D11153

(T

(

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11153 Taifun

20 LE13100 Shackle

5 LE15252 M16x200 mm

2 LE15901 3x16, PH

1 LE15910 Name tag

5 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

20 LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16556 @42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5 ml (Glue)

SR00070 @38x925mm, bar

TV99998 Taifun @30, 690mm

4
2
1 SR00068 @38x1100mm, bar
1
1
1

TV99999 Taifun @30, 770mm

LE13100

E15910
E15901



